Jun 28 2024 (15:41) India Rail Info 1

Udaipur City - Jaipur Special Fare SF Special/09722 - SF - NWR
UDZ/Udaipur City to BHL/Bhilwara
2h 30m - 162 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UDZ |Udaipur City 15:05 1T 0 36 (581 [NWR
2 RPZ  |Ranapratapnagar 15:12 15:14 2m |1 |1 4 77 563 [NWR
3 |MV) |Mavlijunction 15:44 15:46 2m |1 |1 43 |81 NWR
4 |KIN Kapasan 16:13 16:14 m (1 |1 79 |50 [457 [NWR
5 |CNA |Chanderiya 16:58 17:00 2m (1 |1 115 |80 WR
6 |BHL |Bhilwara 17:35 17:40 5m |1 |1 162 |67 |414 [NWR
7 |BINR |Bijainagar 18:40 18:42 2m |1 |1 229 |76 |403 [NWR
8 |[NSD |Nasirabad 19:15 19:17 2m |1 |1 271 |50 (428 [NWR
9 |AI Ajmer Junction 19:45 19:55 10m |3 |1 294 |52 |482 |NWR
10 |KSG |Kishangarh 20:24 20:26 2m (1 |1 319 |68 [462 [NWR
11 |FL Phulera Junction 21:14 21:16 2m (3 |1 374 |56 |386 [NWR
12 |JpP aipur Junction 22:15 5 |1 429 |- 428 |[INWR

Jun 28 2024 (15:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



